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SUMMER FANCY FOOD  
SHOW 2023

25-27 June 2023
Javits Center

429 11th Avenue
New York, NY 10001

Show Dates & Hours
Sunday, June 25 : 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Monday, June 26 : 10:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 27 : 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

ECONOMIC AND COMMERCIAL OFFICE  
OF SPAIN IN NEW YORK

405 Lexington Ave, New York, NY 10174
Tel (US) +1 212 646.439.1941

nuevayork@comercio.mineco.es
www.foodswinesfromspain.com

ICEX ESPAÑA EXPORTACIÓN E INVERSIONES 
ICEX SPAIN TRADE AND INVESTMENTS

Paseo de la Castellana, 278
28046 Madrid - SPAIN

Tel./Ph.: +(34) 913 497 100
alimentos.bebidas@icex.es

www.foodswinesfromspain.com
www.icex.es



THE FOODS & WINES FROM SPAIN 
GASTRONOMIC AREA PROGRAM

Booth 2218
Daily program that highlights Spain’s ingredients  
in a gastronomic contest

Sunday June, 25th

11am - 12pm :	         Trade Breakfast Session.

1pm - 2pm : 	         Discovering Murcia.

3pm - 4pm : 	         Trade exclusive Tasting.
 

Monday June, 26th

11am - 12pm : 	         Trade Breakfast Session.

12:20pm -1:20pm :       Restaurants from Spain Chefs Exhibition.

2pm - 3pm : 	         Media/Influencer Aperitivo.

3:20pm - 4:20pm :        Discovering Castilla y Leon.
 

Tuesday June, 27th

11am - 12pm : 	         Trade Breakfast Session.

1pm - 2pm : 	         Trade exclusive Aperitivo.

 

NB. This program is subject to change.  
Please visit us and check out the program, and of course join us.

Summer Fancy Food Show 2023
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PLAN OF THE EXHIBITION 

PLAN OF THE SPANISH PAVILION 

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF SPANISH EXHIBITORS

LIST OF SPANISH EXHIBITORS BY PRODUCTS

LIST OF SPANISH EXHIBITORS BY HALL
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1320

1322

1324

1326

1328

133

1330

1332

1336

134

135

 Sartori
 Company

1350
 Natura
 Natural

 Products
 LLC

1352

1354

1356

1358

1360

 Blount
 Fine

 Foods

1366

 Lioni
 Latticini

 Mozzarella
 Company

1368

 Two
 Rivers
 Coffee,

 LLC

1372

1374 *

138

 Dairy
 Farmers

 of
 Wisconsin

1380 * 1381 *

139

Koops

141

 Food
 Ireland,

 Inc

14201421

14221423

14241425

14261427

14281429

14301431

14321433

1436

1440
 Spritzal
 Cookie

 Company,
 LLC

1442

1444

1446

1448

14501451

14521453

14541455

14561457

14581459

1460

1462

 The
 Gracious
 Gourmet

1466

 FoodMatch,
 Inc.

1469

Laconiko

147

 Virtual
 Packaging

14721473

1474 *1475 *

1480 *

15201521

15221523

15241525

15261527

15281529

15301531

1533

1536

 World
 Finer

 Foods,
 LLC1537

 W.Y.
 International,

 Inc.

1541

1543

1545

15461547

1549

155

 Food
 Matters
 Again

15501551

15521553

15541555

15561557

1558

 Seacrest Foods
 International,

 Inc.

1559

156

1561

1563

 The
 Chai
 Box

1566

 Renfro
 Foods

 Inc.

15701573

1574

 Sogno
 toscano

1575 *

158

1580 *

159

160

 Schuman
 Cheese

1600

1602

1604

1606

1608

161

 Minuet
 Cookies/Fimex,

 Inc.

1610

1612

1614

1618

16201621

16221623

16241625

16261627

16281629

16301631

1632

1636

 European
 Imports,

 Inc.

1647

1648

 Max's
 Imports

1651

1653

1654

 Fine
 Italian
 Food

1655

1657

1658

 Overseas
 Food

 Trading
 Ltd.

1666

 Magnum
 Coffee

 Roastery

1667

 Xcell
 International

 Corp.

1668

 Tsar
 Nicoulai

167
 Fine
 Food

 Holdings
 Pty Ltd

1670

 UBC Food
 Distributors,

 Inc.

1671

1674

 Simply
 Spanish

1676

 World Wide
 Gourmet
 Foods,

 Inc.

1680 *

 Select
 Europe,

 Inc.

1681 *

169

17001701

17021703

17041705

17061707

17081709

171

17101711

17121713

17141715

17181719

17201721

17221723

17241725

17261727

17281729

173

17301731

17321733

1736

 Source
 Atlantique,

 Inc.

174

1748

 Hellenic
 Farms
 LLC

175

1750

 Colavita
 USA

176

1766

 Twinings
 North

 America,
 Inc.

1768

 Partner
 Foods
 Group,

 LLC

1769

 Safe
 Spice

177

1771

 Voyage-Marché,
 Inc.

1774

 Evolution
 Salt Co.

1776

 Milhans
 Foods/Otto

 Nuts

1777

 Pasta
 Noodles

 Co.

178

179

1800

1802

1803

1804

1805

1806

1807

1808

1809

181

1810

1811

1812

1813

1815

1817

1818

1820

1821

1822

1823

1824

1825

1826

1827

1828

1829

1830

1831

1833

1835

1836

1850

 Ziyad
 Brothers
 Importing

1851

 Sparta
 Gourmet

1856

 Vintage
 Food
 Corp.

1866

 Woeber
 Mustard

 Manufacturing
 Company

1870

 Antico
 Casale
 USA
 LLC

1871

 Haram-Ch-
 ristensen

 Corp.

1873

 Sempio
 Foods

 Company

1874
 United

 Olive Oil
 Import
 Corp

1875
 World
 Select
 Cuts,
 LLC

1877

 La
 Pasta,

 Inc.

1879

1880 *

1881

 MeatCrafters,
 Inc

1883 *

1901 1902

1903 1904

1905 1906

1907 1908

1909 1910

1911 1912

1913 1914

1915 1916

1919 1920

1921 1922

1923 1924

1925 1926

1927 1928

1929 1930

1931 1932

1933 1934

1938

 Marky's
 Caviar

1944

1948

1952

 Gia
 Russa

1962

 Fratelli
 Beretta
 USA,
 Inc.

1967

 Magic
 Seasoning

 Blends

1969

 Noel
 Alimentaria
 USA Inc.

1970

 San-J
 International

1972

 Paramount
 Global

1973

1974

 Valley
 Lahvosh
 Baking

 Company, Inc.

1976

 Orlando
 Food
 Sales
 Inc.

1981 * 1982 *

 Blair's
 Death

 Sauces and
 Snacks

1983 *

200 20002001

20022003

20042005

20062007

20082009

201

20102011

20122013

20142015

20182019

202

20202021

20222023

20242025

20262027

20282029

203

20302031

20322033

2036

 Cento
 Fine

 Foods,
 Inc.

204

2043

2047

205

2050

 Sophia
 Foods

 Inc.

2051

 Inaexpo
 U.S.A.

 Ltd.
 Co.

2054

 Olive
 Oil

 Lovers

2055

 Acetificio
 Marcello
 Denigris

2059

 La Rosa
 Azzurra

206

2060

 Olli
 Salumeria
 Americana

2066

 Nielsen-Massey
 Vanillas, Inc.

2067

 John Wm.
 Macy's

 CheeseSticks

2068

 Savello
 USA,
 Inc.

2069

 VILLA
 VAINILLA

207

2071

2074

 Rummo
 USA,
 Inc.

208209

210

21042105

21062107

21082109

211 21102111

21122113

2115

21182119

212

21202121

21222123

21242125

21262127

21282129

213

21302131

2133

2136

214

2140

 Orto
 Conserviera

 USA, Inc

2144

 Tambo
 Trading

 LLC

2146

 Blackberry
 Patch
 Fruit

 Syrups

215

2150

 FiberGourmet
 INC.

2151

 Amtrade,
 Inc.

2152

 The
 Saucy
 Ladies,

 LLC

2153

 Acme
 Import
 Co., a

 division
 of KDI,

 LLC

2156

 Bakerly
 LLC

2159

 Japan
 Gold
 USA

2160

 Chicago
 Importing

 Co.

2166

 Brad's
 Organic

 LLC

2170

 Borgo
 de

 Medici
 USA
 Inc

2174

 The
 Spice
 Lab

218

2180 *

 Caseificio
 Dell'Alta

 Langa SRL

219

220

22042205

22062207

22082209

221

22102211

22122213

2214

22182219

222

22202221

22222223

22242225

22262227

22282229

223

22302231

2232

2236

 Carousel
 Candies

224

2240

 Walong
 Marketing

 Inc.2241

 Loacker
 USA,
 Inc.

2243

 France
 Macaron

 SAS

2244

2245

 Abdallah
 Candies

2246

 Andros
 Foods
 USA
 Inc.

2248

 Comvita
 USA

225

2250

 Taokaenoi
 USA Inc.

2251

 Eleni's
 NYC
 Inc.

2252

 Nema
 Food
 Corp.

2253

 Unbound
 Snacks

2256

 Euro-American
 Brands, LLC2257

226

2266

 McSteven's,
 Inc.

2267

 Encore
 Specialty

 Foods LLC

2268

 Possmei
 International

 Co. Ltd

227

2271

2274

 AIA
 USA
 LLC

2275

 NTP
 Imports

 LLC

228

2280 *2281 *

229

230

23002301

23022303

23042305

23062307

23082309

231

23102311

23122313

23142315

23182319

232

23202321

23222323

23242325

23262327

23282329

233 2330

 Olives
 From
 Spain

2331

2333

2336

 Jelly
 Belly

 Candy
 Company

2337

 Sweet
 Shop

 U.S.A.

2341

 Adams &
 Brooks,

 Inc.

2344

 Melville
 Candy

 Company2345

 Covered
 Bridge

 Potato Chip
 Company

2347

Tosi

2348

 Bobbysue's
 Nuts! LLC

2349

 Andre's
 Confiserie

 Suisse

2350

 Albanese
 Confectionery

 Group, Inc.2351

 GL
 INTERNATIONAL
 CORPORATION

2353 2354

 Ashoora
 Pudding

2356

 Prova
 Gourmet

2358

 Scharffen
 Berger

 Chocolate
 Maker

236

 Met-Speed
 Label

2362

 East Shore
 Specialty

 Foods
 Inc.

2366

 Venus
 Wafers,

 Inc.

2367

 Qualita
 Paper

 Products

23682369

23702371

2374

 Botticelli
 Foods LLC

238

 C.E.
 Zuercher

 & Co.,
 Inc.

2400
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242
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2422

2423
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2425

2426

2427

2428

2429

2430

2431

2436

 Walker's
 Shortbread,

 Inc.

244

 Carr
 Valley

 Cheese
 Company,

 Inc.
2442

2446

 Turbana
 Corp.

2447

 Profood
 Tropical
 Fruits

2449

 Bauducco
 Foods

 Inc.

2450

 Sidari
 Artisan
 Brands

2454

 WellVine
 Chocolates,

 LLC

2455
 Let

 Them
 Eat

 Candles

2456

 Torani
 / R.

 Torre
 & Co.

2457

 The
 Silver
 Crane

 Company
 Limited

2462

 Quaker
 Hill

 Farms,
 Inc.

2465

 Stichler
 Products,

 Inc.

2466

 Kozmopolitan
 Gida

2470

2471

 Beaverton
 Foods,

 Inc.

2473

 SLT
 Foods

2474

2475

248

 Holland's
 Family
 Cheese

 LLC

2480 * 2482 *2483 *
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2503 2504
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2515 2516

2519

252

2520

2521 2522

2523 2524

2525 2526

2527 2528

2529 2530

2531 2532

2533 2534

2538

 Brand
 Castle
 LLC

254

2543

2544

 The
 Casa

 Market

2545

 Catalina
 Snacks

 Inc.

2548

 Bridor
 USA
 Inc.

2549

 Hearthy
 Foods

255 2551

2552
 Alice's
 Sweet
 Tooth
 LLC

2554

2556

2557

 St.
 Pierre

 Groupe

2560

 Haitoglou
 Bros S.A.

2561

 Asher's
 Chocolates

2567

 OCM
 Globe
 Inc.

2569

 Himalayan
 Secrets

 LLC

257

 Vevan
 Foods

2570

 D.B.C.
 Corp. dba
 Pirouline

2571

2572

 SWEET
 FLAVOR -
 CREATIVE

 TABLEWARE
 DESIGNER

2576

2578

2581 * 2582 *

26002601

26022603

26042605

26062607

26082609

26102611

26122613

26142615

26182619

26202621

26222623

26242625

26262627

26282629

26302631

26322633

2636

 Setton
 International
 Foods, Inc.

2640

 Campo
 D'Oro
 S.r.l.

2642

 TERRA
 MEDI
 LLC

2643

2646

 Chelsea
 Market

 Baskets/Fine
 Food

 Marketing

2647

 Natharvest
 Global

2649

 Enjay
 Converters

2651

 EGK
 GIDA

 ITHALAT
 IHRACAT
 SAN TIC

 Ltd.

2652

 Belgium's
 Chocolate

 Source

2655

 Calvisius
 Caviar

2656

 Jacques
 Torres

 Manufacturing

266

Parmacotto

2666

 Loumidis
 Foods

 Inc

2667

 Guittard
 Chocolate

 Co.

26702671

2674

270

27042705

27062707

27082709

271

27102711

27122713

2715

27182719

27202721

27222723

27242725

27262727

27282729

273

27302731

2733

2736

 White
 Coffee
 Corp.

2737

 Italian
 Products

 USA

274

2740

 Lettieri
 & Co.
 Ltd.

2742

 Lotito
 Foods,

 Inc

2745

 Fondo
 Montebello
 USA Inc.

2747

 Whittard
 of

 Chelsea

275

 Anderson
 International
 Foods, Inc.

2750

 Mooney
 Farms

2751

 Tartuflanghe
 Usa

 Corporation

2755

 Piller's
 Fine

 Foods

2756

PaperChef

276

2760

 Hammond's
 Candies

 Since
 1920

2766

 La Rustichella
 Truffles

 International,
 USA Corp

2770

 Aiya
 Matcha

2771 2772

2774

 Bono
 USA
 Inc

2780 *2781 * 2782 *

28042805

28062807

28082809

28102811

28122813

2814

28182819

28202821

28222823

28242825

28262827

28282829

28302831

2832

2836

 De
 Medici

 Imports,
 Ltd.

2840

 Atalanta
 Corp.

2841

 Ciao
 Imports

2851

Bossen

2855

 Orinoco
 Coffee
 & Tea,

 Ltd.

2857

 START
 International

2859

 Turen
 Stone
 Corp

2863

 OU
 Kosher

2864

 Billie-Ann
 Plastics

 Pkg. Corp.

28662867

 Season
 Brand

2870

 Liokareas
 Greek

 Imports

2871

28722873

2874 *2875

 Farm's
 Elite
 LTD

2880 *2881 *

29002901

29022903

29042905

29062907

29082909

29102911

29122913

29142915

29182919

29202921

29222923

29242925

29262927

29282929

29302931

29322933

2936

 BelGioioso
 Cheese,

 Inc.

2944

Melissa's

2948

 Beemster
 Cheese

2954

 Aceitunas
 Losada

 S.L.

2956
 O-Med
 Extra
 Virgin

 Olive Oil

2958

Entremont

2962

 Morton
 &

 Bassett
 LLC

2966

 The Food
 Solution2967

PacknWood

2969

 Coombe Castle
 International

 Ltd.

29722973

2974 *2975 *

300 3000

3002

3003

3004

3005

3006

3007

3008

3009

3010

3011

3012

3013

3015

3017

3018

302

3020

3021

3022

3023

3024

3025

3026

3027

3028

3029

303

3030

3031

3033

3035

3036

304

3046

 Dufeck
 Wood

 Products

3047

 Garofalo
 Pasta
 USA

305

3050

 US Durum
 Products,

 LTD

3052

 Paris
 Gourmet3057

 Felicetti
 US Inc.

306

3061

 Zoe's
 Meats

3065

 The
 Fillo

 Factory

3066

 Vegan
 Rob's

3068

307

3070

3072

3074

3077

3079 *

308

3082 * 3083 *

309

310

3101 3102

3103 3104

3105 3106

3107 3108

3109311 3110

3111 3112

3113 3114

3115 3116

3119

312

3120

3121 3122

3123 3124

3125 3126

3127 3128

3129

313

3130

3131 3132

3133 3134

3138

 DeLallo
 Foods

3146

 BELLI
 US
 Inc.

3147

3148

 Fantis
 Foods,

 Inc.

3149

 EUROK,
 Inc.

315

3152

 Omnipak
 Import

3156

3158

3160

3162

31663167

 The
 Jam

 Stand

317

318

320

32003201

32023203

32043205

32063207

32083209

321

32103211

32123213

32143215

32183219

322

32203221

32223223

32243225

32263227

32283229

323

32303231

32323233

3236

 Forever
 Cheese

324

3242

3244

 Maestri
 d'Italia

 Inc.

3245

3246

 GOLFERA
 USA INC3247

 Changzhou
 New Zone
 Yitai Food
 Co.,Ltd.

3249

325

3250

 Nocca,
 Inc.

3255

3257

3258

 Epicure
 Foods
 Corp.

3259

326

32643265 3267

327

328

329

330

33003301

33023303

33043305

33063307

33083309

331

33103311

33123313

3315

3316

33183319

33203321

33223323

33243325

33263327

33283329

333 33303331

3333

3336

 DeIorio
 Foods,

 Inc.

3340

3342

3343 3344

33463347

3349

335

33503351

33523353

3354

3355 3356

3358

336

 Lactalis
 Deli

3360

3362

3365

339

 Dangold,
 Inc.

341

 Viet
 International

 Co., Ltd.

343

344

345

347

349

350

351

352353

354

356

 InterSource
 Inc.

360

 Frieslan-
 dCampina
 Consumer
 Dairy US

366

 Schaller
 and

 Weber

370

374
 Dutch

 Cheese
 Makers
 Corp.

375

379

380 *

381

 Wyke
 farms

 ltd

382 *383 *

401 402

403 404

405 406

407 408

409 410

411 412

413 414

415 416

419 420

421 422

423 424

425 426

427 428

429 430

431 432

433 434

438

 Somerdale
 International

 Ltd.

444

445

Runamok

448

449

 Monti
 Trentini

 USA Llc. 450

452
 Fossil
 Farms
 Farm

 Raised
 Game
 & All

 Natural
 Meats

453

455 456

 Effie's
 Homemade,

 LLC

457

 Michel
 de

 France

458

 Savencia
 Cheese

 USA LLC

467

 The
 Fine

 Cheese
 Co.

470

 Fortune
 Fish &

 Gourmet

471

473 476

478

 Don's
 Prepared

 Foods

481 * 482 *

500501

502503

504505

506507

508509

510511

512513

514515

518519

520521

522523

524525

526527

528529

530531

532533

536

 Gourmet Foods
 International

543

 Kuze
 Fuku

 &
 Sons

548

 Fermin
 USA,
 Inc.549

 Ocean's
 Balance,

 Inc.

551

 Trugman
 Nash,
 LLC

552

 Belle
 Chevre,

 Inc.

553

 Ficacci
 Olive

 Company

554

 Konopelski
 Meats LLC

556

 La
 Panzanella
 Artisanal
 Foods /
 Lesley

 Stowe Fine
 Foods

566

 Emmi
 Roth

570

 Joyfull
 Bakery

572573

574

 Klondike
 Cheese

 Co.

601

603

605

607

609

611

613

615

619

620621

622623

624

625 626

627

628629

630631

633

636
 3

 Little
 Pigs
 / Les
 Trois
 Petits

 Cochons

640

 Culinary
 Collective

646

 valley
 shepherd

 LLC

649

 Tempesta
 Artisan
 Salumi

650

 Food
 Maison

651

 Appenzeller®
 Switzerland

652

 Miller's
 Gourmet

 Foods

653

 Le
 Gruyere

 AOP

654

 Apricot
 & Honey
 Gourmet

656

 Sabatino
 North

 America,
 LLC

657

 Point
 Reyes

 Farmstead
 Cheese

 Co.

660

 Alexian
 Pate661

663

666

 Creminelli
 Fine Meats

670

 LaClare
 Creamery,

 LLC671

 Cowgirl
 Creamery

673

 Cypress
 Grove

674

Dexpa

680 *681 *

720721

722723

724725

726727

728729

730731

732733

737

 Taste It
 Presents

741

742

 Loc Maria
 Biscuits,

 Inc

743

 Square
 Enterprises

 Corp.

744

 The Old
 Cannery

 Specialties
 LLC

746

 Jaindi
 Export
 (Pvt)
 Ltd.

747

 International
 Delicacies

 Inc

748

750

 Oven
 Arts,
 LLC751

753

754

 Rustic
 Bakery

 Inc.

755

 Vando
 Naturals

757

 Kankitsu
 Labo

759

 Kevala
 International

 LLC

760

 Baycliff
 Company,

 Inc.

761

 World
 of

 Coffee,
 Inc.

766

 California
 Milk

 Advisory
 Board

767

 Vermont
 Creamery

768

770

 Espuna,
 LLC771

 Ines
 Rosales

 USA,
 LLC

773

774 *

 Champignon
 North

 America,
 Inc.

780 *781 * 782 *

820821

822823

824825

826827

828829

830831

832833

836

 World's
 Best

 Cheeses

843

 Jamones
 Aljomar

 S. A.

847

848849

 Naera
 Icelandic
 Snacks

850

 Wei-Chuan
 USA, Inc.

851

 Aliya's
 Foods

 Ltd.

854

 Konex-Tiva
 Ltd

855

 Burnett
 Dairy

 Cooperative

856

 La
 Tourangelle

859

 Elevation
 Charcuterie
 and Artisan
 Meats LLC

860

 Marin
 French
 Cheese

 Company

861

 Holland
 American

 Food
 CO. Inc

866

 Specialities
 Inc.

868

869 872

874 *

921

923

925

927

929

931

933

949

 Happy
 Grub

953

955

 Arcan
 Danismanlik

 Gida
 San Tic A.S

957

 Bellwether
 Farms

959

961

 Laura
 Chenel

969

 Daniele,
 Inc.

973

975 *

977 *

980 *981 *
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2006
MONTEGIL

2008
INDUSTRIAS

ALIMENTARIAS
DE NAVARRA

2000
UBAGO GROUP

MARE

2429
MUELOLIVA Y

MINERVA

2329
QUESOS

ROCINANTE

2333
AGROSERC

2327
EMBUTIDOS

GOIKOA

2004
MIA FOODS

2109
MIELES ANTA

2010
OLEOESTEPA

2111
MOLINO DEL

GENIL & LAGAR
DO SOBRADO

2012
VERDE

ESMERALDA
OLIVE

2113
TAPAS SAUCES,

CASA SANTOÑA &
QUESOS

EXTRAORDINARIOS

2014
PAFRITAS

2115
CAMPO

BADAJOZ

2106
ANFACO-

CECOPESCA

2207
ONESIMUM
ORGANIC

PRODUCTS

2108
CONSERVAS
CERQUEIRA

2209
PATATAS FRITAS

MARTIRELO

2110
CONSERVAS

DEL NOROESTE
- CONNORSA

2211
QUESOS
CERRATO

2112
CONSERVAS LA

BRÚJULA -
CONSERVAS
RAMÓN PEÑA

2213
APERITIVOS DE

AÑAVIEJA

2120
PEIXOTO

2221
BIOFACTORÍA
NATURAE ET

SALUS

2122
LA CURIOSA

2223
QUESERÍAS

ENTREPINARES

2124
REAL

CONSERVERA
ESPAÑOLA

2225
IBERICOS FISAN

2227
PAGO LOS

VIVALES SHEEP
CHEESE

2118
CONSERVAS

MARISCADORA

2219
LÁCTEAS
ZAMORO

2229
CYLTEFF-

BLONK

2130
XUNTA DE
GALICIA.

CONSELLERÍA
DO MAR

2231
EL GRAN

CARDENAL

2304
APISOL, HONEY

BY NATURE

2407
CONFILETAS

2306
JAMONDOR:

PASIÓN POR LO
BUENO

2409
FRUYPER

OLIVES

2308
VALENTINA

SNACKS

2411
CONSERVAS EL

RAAL

2310
BENEOLIVA

EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL

2413
AGRUCAPERS

2302
BERNAL

ALIMENTACIÓN

2405
ALIMINTER

2312
CONSERVAS

FAMILIA CONESA

2415
CERATONIA

PLUS

2314
CHIQUILIN

SPICES

2417
EUROCAVIAR

2320
CARMENCITA

USA, INC.

2322
TE TONIC

2423
CATALIMENT

2324
VICTORIA MIXED

PICKLES

2425
CONSERVAS
ALGUAZAS

2326
ACEITUNAS
CAZORLA

2427
REGIÓN DE

MURCIA

2328
SNACKS EL

VALLE

2107
ACEITES

MONTERREAL

2208
ACEITES
YBARRA

2309
ALMENDRA Y

MIEL

2210
CASA ECEIZA

2311
EL PAELLER

2212
AZZAYT GROUP

2313
NAT KEY

2214
CONSORCIO
DEL JAMÓN
SERRANO
ESPAÑOL

2315
SEÑORÍOS DE

RELLEU

2105
ESPINALER 1896

2226
FLORBU

2228
JAMONES
IBÉRICOS
BLÁZQUEZ

2230
BUBO

BARCELONA

2104
ALGAMAR USA

SEAWEEDS

2205
BEHER 100%

IBÉRICO

2318
VALOR

2421
FAROLIVA

2300
EL AVION
SPICES

2403
PATATAS FRITAS

RUBIO

2232
GARCIA DE LA

CRUZ ORGANIC
EXTRA VIRGIN

OLIVE OIL

2204
ACEITUNAS

TORRES

2305
COCHINILLO

FERMIN -
TABLADILLO

2206
DULCE DE

LECHE MÁRDEL

2307
CASAS DE
HUALDO

2301
IDILIA FOODS

2218
SHOW COOKING AREA

ICEX
INSTITUTO VALENCIANO
DE COMPETITIVIDAD
EMPRESARIAL

XUNTA DE GALICIA
INSTITUTO PARA LA
COMPETITIVIDAD EMPRESARIAL
DE CASTILLA Y LEON

INSTITUTO DE FOMENTO DE
LA REGION DE MURCIA

2006
MONTEGIL

2008
INDUSTRIAS

ALIMENTARIAS
DE NAVARRA

2000
UBAGO GROUP

MARE

2429
MUELOLIVA Y

MINERVA

2329
QUESOS

ROCINANTE

2333
AGROSERC

2327
EMBUTIDOS

GOIKOA

2004
MIA FOODS

2109
MIELES ANTA

2010
OLEOESTEPA

2111
MOLINO DEL

GENIL & LAGAR
DO SOBRADO

2012
VERDE

ESMERALDA
OLIVE

2113
TAPAS SAUCES,

CASA SANTOÑA &
QUESOS

EXTRAORDINARIOS

2014
PAFRITAS

2115
CAMPO

BADAJOZ

2106
ANFACO-

CECOPESCA

2207
ONESIMUM
ORGANIC

PRODUCTS

2108
CONSERVAS
CERQUEIRA

2209
PATATAS FRITAS

MARTIRELO

2110
CONSERVAS

DEL NOROESTE
- CONNORSA

2211
QUESOS
CERRATO

2112
CONSERVAS LA

BRÚJULA -
CONSERVAS
RAMÓN PEÑA

2213
APERITIVOS DE

AÑAVIEJA

2120
PEIXOTO

2221
BIOFACTORÍA
NATURAE ET

SALUS

2122
LA CURIOSA

2223
QUESERÍAS

ENTREPINARES

2124
REAL

CONSERVERA
ESPAÑOLA

2225
IBERICOS FISAN

2227
PAGO LOS

VIVALES SHEEP
CHEESE

2118
CONSERVAS

MARISCADORA

2219
LÁCTEAS
ZAMORO

2229
CYLTEFF-

BLONK

2130
XUNTA DE
GALICIA.

CONSELLERÍA
DO MAR

2231
EL GRAN

CARDENAL

2304
APISOL, HONEY

BY NATURE

2407
CONFILETAS

2306
JAMONDOR:

PASIÓN POR LO
BUENO

2409
FRUYPER

OLIVES

2308
VALENTINA

SNACKS

2411
CONSERVAS EL

RAAL

2310
BENEOLIVA

EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL

2413
AGRUCAPERS

2302
BERNAL

ALIMENTACIÓN

2405
ALIMINTER

2312
CONSERVAS

FAMILIA CONESA

2415
CERATONIA

PLUS

2314
CHIQUILIN

SPICES

2417
EUROCAVIAR

2320
CARMENCITA

USA, INC.

2322
TE TONIC

2423
CATALIMENT

2324
VICTORIA MIXED

PICKLES

2425
CONSERVAS
ALGUAZAS

2326
ACEITUNAS
CAZORLA

2427
REGIÓN DE

MURCIA

2328
SNACKS EL

VALLE

2107
ACEITES

MONTERREAL

2208
ACEITES
YBARRA

2309
ALMENDRA Y

MIEL

2210
CASA ECEIZA

2311
EL PAELLER

2212
AZZAYT GROUP

2313
NAT KEY

2214
CONSORCIO
DEL JAMÓN
SERRANO
ESPAÑOL

2315
SEÑORÍOS DE

RELLEU

2105
ESPINALER 1896

2226
FLORBU

2228
JAMONES
IBÉRICOS
BLÁZQUEZ

2230
BUBO

BARCELONA

2104
ALGAMAR USA

SEAWEEDS

2205
BEHER 100%

IBÉRICO

2318
VALOR

2421
FAROLIVA

2300
EL AVION
SPICES

2403
PATATAS FRITAS

RUBIO

2232
GARCIA DE LA

CRUZ ORGANIC
EXTRA VIRGIN

OLIVE OIL

2204
ACEITUNAS

TORRES

2305
COCHINILLO

FERMIN -
TABLADILLO

2206
DULCE DE

LECHE MÁRDEL

2307
CASAS DE
HUALDO

2301
IDILIA FOODS

2218
SHOW COOKING AREA

ICEX
INSTITUTO VALENCIANO
DE COMPETITIVIDAD
EMPRESARIAL

XUNTA DE GALICIA
INSTITUTO PARA LA
COMPETITIVIDAD EMPRESARIAL
DE CASTILLA Y LEON

INSTITUTO DE FOMENTO DE
LA REGION DE MURCIA

5
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2107

2208

2326

2204

2333

2413

2104

2405

2309

2106

2213

2304

2212

2205

2310

2302

2221

2230

2115

2320

2210

ACEITES MONTERREAL

ACEITES YBARRA

ACEITUNAS CAZORLA

ACEITUNAS TORRES

AGROSERC

AGRUCAPERS

ALGAMAR USA SEAWEEDS 

ALIMINTER

ALMENDRA Y MIEL

ANFACO-CECOPESCA

APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA

APISOL, HONEY BY NATURE

AZZAYT GROUP

BEHER 100% IBÉRICO

BENEOLIVA EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

BERNAL ALIMENTACIÓN

BIOFACTORIA NATURAE ET SALUS

BUBO BARCELONA

CAMPO BADAJOZ

CARMENCITA USA

CASA ECEIZA

16

16

16

16
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17

17
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18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

21
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2307

2423

2415

2314

2305

2407

2425

2108

2110

2411

2312

2112

2118

2214

2229

2206

2300

2231

2311

2327

CASAS DE HUALDO

CATALIMENT

CERATONIA PLUS

CHIQUILIN SPICES

COCHINILLO FERMIN – TABLADILLO

CONFILETAS

CONSERVAS ALGUAZAS

CONSERVAS CERQUEIRA

CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE S.A - CONNORSA

CONSERVAS EL RAAL

CONSERVAS FAMILIA CONESA

CONSERVAS LA BRÚJULA - CONSERVAS RAMÓN PEÑA

CONSERVAS MARISCADORA

CONSORCIO DEL JAMON SERRANO ESPAÑOL

CYLTEFF- BLONK

DULCE DE LECHE MÁRDEL

EL AVION SPICES

EL GRAN CARDENAL

EL PAELLER

EMBUTIDOS GOIKOA

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25
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2105

2417

2421

2226

2409

2232

2225

2301

2008

2228

2122

2219

2004

2109

2111

2006

2429

2313

2010

2207

2014

ESPINALER 1896

EUROCAVIAR

FAROLIVA

FLORBU

FRUYPER OLIVES

GARCIA DE LA CRUZ ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

IBERICOS FISAN

IDILIA FOODS

INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS DE NAVARRA

JAMONES IBÉRICOS BLÁZQUEZ

LA CURIOSA

LÁCTEAS ZAMORO

MIA FOODS

MIELES ANTA

MOLINO DEL GENIL & LAGAR DO SOBRADO

MONTEGIL

MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA

NAT HEY

OLEOESTEPA

ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS

PAFRITAS

26

26

26

26

27

27

27

27

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

30

30

34

30

30

31
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2227

2306

2209

2403

2120

2223

2211

2329

2124

2427

2315

2328

2113

2322

2000

2308

2318

2012

2324

2130

PAGO LOS VIVALES SHEEP CHEESE

PASIÓN POR LO BUENO

PATATAS FRITAS MARTIRELO

PATATAS FRITAS RUBIO

PEIXOTO

QUESERÍAS ENTREPINARES

QUESOS CERRATO

QUESOS ROCINANTE

REAL CONSERVERA ESPAÑOLA

REGION DE MURCIA

SEÑORIOS DE RELLEU

SNACKS EL VALLE

TAPAS SAUCES, CASA SANTOÑA & QUESOS  
EXTRAORDINARIOS

TE TONIC

UBAGO GROUP MARE

VALENTINA SNACKS

VALOR

VERDE ESMERALDA OLIVE

VICTORIA MIXED PICKLES

XUNTA DE GALICIA. CONSELLERÍA DO MAR

31

28

31

31

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

35

35

35

35

36

36
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2106
2423
2108
2110
2112
2118
2311
2105
2417
2122
2120
2124
2113
2000
2130

2204
2413
2104
2405
2425
2411
2312
2311
2105
2417
2008
2324

CANNED FISH AND SEAFOOD
ANFACO-CECOPESCA
CATALIMENT
CONSERVAS CERQUEIRA
CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE S.A - CONNORSA
CONSERVAS LA BRÚJULA - CONSERVAS RAMÓN PEÑA
CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
EL PAELLER
ESPINALER 1896
EUROCAVIAR
LA CURIOSA
PEIXOTO
REAL CONSERVERA ESPAÑOLA
TAPAS SAUCES, CASA SANTOÑA & QUESOS EXTRAORDINARIOS
UBAGO GROUP MARE
XUNTA DE GALICIA. CONSELLERÍA DO MAR

CANNED VEGETABLES AND FRUITS
ACEITUNAS TORRES
AGRUCAPERS
ALGAMAR USA SEAWEEDS
ALIMINTER
CONSERVAS ALGUAZAS
CONSERVAS EL RAAL
CONSERVAS FAMILIA CONESA
EL PAELLER
ESPINALER 1896
EUROCAVIAR
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS DE NAVARRA
VICTORIA MIXED PICKLES

18
21
23
23
23
24
25
26
26
28
32
33
34
35
36

16
17
17
18
22
23
23
25
26
26
28
36

EXHIBITORS BO
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2311

2307
2231
2219
2227
2223
2211
2329
2113

2107
2208
2405
2106
2212
2115
2307
2232
2111
2006
2429
2010
2207
2315
2012

CANNED MEAT
EL PAELLER

CHEESE/DAIRY PRODUCTS
CASAS DE HUALDO
EL GRAN CARDENAL
LÁCTEAS ZAMORO
PAGO LOS VIVALES SHEEP CHEESE
QUESERÍAS ENTREPINARES
QUESOS CERRATO
QUESOS ROCINANTE
TAPAS SAUCES, CASA SANTOÑA & QUESOS EXTRAORDINARIOS

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
ACEITES MONTERREAL
ACEITES YBARRA
ALIMINTER
ANFACO-CECOPESCA
AZZAYT GROUP
CAMPO BADAJOZ
CASAS DE HUALDO
GARCIA DE LA CRUZ ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
MOLINO DEL GENIL & LAGAR DO SOBRADO
MONTEGIL
MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA
OLEOESTEPA
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS
SEÑORIOS DE RELLEU
VERDE ESMERALDA OLIVE

25

21
25
29
31
32
32
33
34

16
16
18
18
19
20
21
27
29
30
30
30
30
33
35

EXHIBITORS
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2204
2104
2413
2405
2309
2213
2221
2230
2115
2320
2423
2415
2305
2425
2118
2300
2311
2105
2417
2226
2008
2122
2006
2313
2010
2207
2014
2329
2113
2000

GOURMET AND ORGANICS PRODUCTOS
ACEITUNAS TORRES
ALGAMAR USA SEAWEEDS
AGRUCAPERS
ALIMINTER
ALMENDRA Y MIEL
APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA
BIOFACTORIA NATURAE ET SALUS
BUBO BARCELONA
CAMPO BADAJOZ
CARMENCITA USA, INC.
CATALIMENT
CERATONIA PLUS
COCHINILLO FERMIN – TABLADILLO
CONSERVAS ALGUAZAS
CONSERVAS MARISCADORA
EL AVION SPICES
EL PAELLER
ESPINALER 1896
EUROCAVIAR
FLORBU
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS DE NAVARRA
LA CURIOSA
MONTEGIL
NAT HEY
OLEOESTEPA
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS
PAFRITAS
QUESOS ROCINANTE
TAPAS SAUCES, CASA SANTOÑA & QUESOS EXTRAORDINARIOS
UBAGO GROUP MARE

16
17
17
18
18
18
20
20
20
20
21
21
22
22
24
25
25
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26
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28
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34
30
30
31
33
34
35

EXHIBITORS

BO
OT

H

PA
GE



Foods and wines from Spain 13

LI
ST

 O
F 

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS
 B

Y 
PR

OD
UC

TS

2405
2304
2206
2109
2207

2206
2109
2207
2115
2214
2306

2208
2105
2008
2113

2208
2326
2204
2413
2405
2212
2105
2421
2409
2008
2006

HONEY/JAMS
ALIMINTER
APISOL, HONEY BY NATURE
DULCE DE LECHE MÁRDEL
MIELES ANTA
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS

IBÉRICO AND/OR SERRANO HAM 
BEHER 100% IBÉRICO
CAMPO BADAJOZ
CONSORCIO DEL JAMON SERRANO ESPAÑOL
IBERICOS FISAN
JAMONES IBÉRICOS BLÁZQUEZ
PASIÓN POR LO BUENO

INGREDIENTS AND ADDITIVES FOR THE FOOD INDUSTRY
ACEITES YBARRA
ESPINALER 1896
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS DE NAVARRA
TAPAS SAUCES, CASA SANTOÑA & QUESOS EXTRAORDINARIOS

OLIVES AND PICKLES
ACEITES YBARRA
ACEITUNAS CAZORLA
ACEITUNAS TORRES
AGRUCAPERS
ALIMINTER
AZZAYT GROUP
ESPINALER 1896
FAROLIVA
FRUYPER OLIVES
INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS DE NAVARRA
MONTEGIL

18
19
24
29
30

19
20
24
27
28
28

16
26
28
34

16
16
16
17
18
19
26
26
27
28
30

EXHIBITORS
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2104
2229
2209
2308

2104
2300

2413
2104
2405
2320
2314
2300
2322

2327

2333
2213
2006
2313
2014
2403
2328

PASTRY PRODUCTS
ALGAMAR USA SEAWEEDS
CYLTEFF- BLONK
PATATAS FRITAS MARTIRELO
VALENTINA SNACKS

RICE
ALGAMAR USA SEAWEEDS
EL AVION SPICES

SAFRON/SPICIES/SAUCES
AGRUCAPERS  
ALGAMAR USA SEAWEEDS
ALIMINTER
CARMENCITA USA
CHIQUILIN SPICES
EL AVION SPICES
TE TONIC

SAUSAGES AND CURED MEATS/DELICATESSEN
EMBUTIDOS GOIKOA

SNACKS/ DRIED FRUITS/NUTS
AGROSERC
APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA
MONTEGIL
NAT HEY
PAFRITAS
PATATAS FRITAS RUBIO
SNACKS EL VALLE

17
24
31
35

17
25

17
17
18
20
22
25
34

25

17
18
30
34
31
31
34
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2313

2333
2309
2230
2210
2415
2407
2206
2226
2301
2004
2207
2308
2318

2314
2300

2208
2405

SOUPS AND BROTHS
NAT HEY

SWEETS/COOKIES/BISCUITS/PASTRIES/CHOCOLAT
AGROSERC
ALMENDRA Y MIEL
BUBO BARCELONA
CASA ECEIZA
CERATONIA PLUS
CONFILETAS
DULCE DE LECHE MÁRDEL
FLORBU
IDILIA FOODS
MIA FOODS
ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS
VALENTINA SNACKS
VALOR

TEA - HERBAL TEAS 
CHIQUILIN SPICES
EL AVION SPICES

VINEGAR
ACEITES YBARRA
ALIMINTER

34
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25
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ACEITES MONTERREAL	 2107
www.acmonterreal.com/en/	
Contact person: Borja Pérez De Ayala Fesser	
T. +34 676378373 
bperezayala@oleomonterreal.com	
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils	
Brands: MONTERREAL, MUNDIAL, EBEST

ACEITES YBARRA	 2208
www.grupoybarra.es	
Contact person: ANA ROSA NIETO ABRAIM
T. 689064119 
exportacion@grupoybarra.es	
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives & Pickles, Sauces 
and dressings, Vinegars	
Brands: YBARRA, LA MASIA, EL TORO, COTOLIVA, MUSA, 
OLIVETA

ACEITUNAS CAZORLA	 2326
www.aceitunascazorla.com	
Contact person: Maria Alted
T. 965109090 
malted@accazorla.com	
Products: Olives / Pickles	
Brands: LA EXPLANADA GOURMET, LA SOTA

ACEITUNAS TORRES	 2204
www.aceitunastorres.es 
www.maestros-aceituneros.com 
www.plasoliva.com	
Contact person: Elena Carrera
T. +34 927 513179 
export@aceitunastorres.com	
Products: Olives / Pickles, Canned Vegetables, Gourmet Products, 
Halal Products	
Brands: MAESTROS ACEITUNEROS, PLASOLIVA

16

OLIVE OIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, 
ORGANIC OLIVE OIL
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AGROSERC	 2333
www.prunita.com
Contact person: Juan Pablo Salguero
T. +34 615123375 
jpsalguero@agroserc.com	
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Pastries/Chocolates, Dried 
Fruits/Snacks
Another Products: Dried / dehydratged fruit	
Brands: PRUNITA

AGRUCAPERS	 2413
www.agrucapers.com
Contact person: Richard Gauthier
T. +34 968 410 450 
richard.gauthier@agrucapers.com	
Products: Olives / Pickles, Canned vegetables, Spices and 
seasonings (salt, saffron, etc.), Pre-cooked dishes (canned, frozen, 
etc.), Organic products, Organic products, Canned food (canned, 
frozen, etc.).
Brands: DELICIAS AGRUCAPERS

ALGAMAR USA SEAWEEDS	 2104
www.algamar.us
Contact person: Jean-Marc Emden (ALGAMAR USA) 
Sergio Baamonde López (ALGAMAR SPAIN)
T.  +1 (305) 542-8594  - Jean-Marc Emden (ALGAMAR USA)
jean-marc@sea2life.com - Jean-Marc Emden (ALGAMAR USA)   
r&d@algamar.com - Sergio Baamonde López (ALGAMAR SPAIN)	
Products: Canned vegetables, Spices and seasonings (salt, 
saffron, etc.), Fruits, vegetables (fresh, semi-processed), Pulses, 
Bread, flour and derivatives, Pasta/Rice, Pâtés, Gourmet products, 
Organic products, etc. Seaweeds & Foods With Seaweeds
Brands: ALGAMAR
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ALIMINTER	 2405
www.aliminter.com
Contact person: Manuel Peregrín Caballero, Rafael Pons Penades
T.  +34 968 693 800
aliminter@aliminter.com	
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives / Pickles, Jams 
/ Jellies / Honey, Canned fruits, Canned vegetables, Spices and 
seasonings (salt, saffron, etc.), Gourmet products, Vinegars, Spices 
and condiments (salt, saffron, etc.), Gourmet products, Vinegars. 
Salsas (sauces), this is our main product.
Brands: BANGOR, BETANIA, BON APETITTUS, CHALAPA RIVER, 
ALVITA

ALMENDRA Y MIEL	 2309
www.confectionaryholding.com
Contact person: José María García
T.  +34 965610225
export@ellobo.com	
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Pastries/Chocolates, Gourmet 
products
Brands: 1880 - EL LOBO - DOÑA JIMENA - CLAIR DE LUNE - 
MEMORABLE

ANFACO-CECOPESCA	 2106
www.anfaco.es
Contact person: Felicidad Fernández Alonso
T.  +34 986469301
anfaco@anfaco.es	
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Canned fish and seafood, 
Smoked and/or salted fish, Fish and shellfish
Brands: Al ser una asociación empresarial promocionamos los 
productos de nuestras empresas.

APERITIVOS DE AÑAVIEJA	 2213 
www.anavieja.com
Contact person: Daniel Zamora García
T.  +34 976190080
ventas@anavieja.com
Products: Dried fruit/snacks, Gourmet products, Organic products
Brands: ARTESANAS DE ANAVIEJA, ECOLÓGICAS DE ANAVIEJA 

LI
ST

 O
F 

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS
 B

Y 
HA

LL



BOOTH

Foods and wines from Spain 19

APISOL, HONEY BY NATURE	 2304
www.apisol.es
Contact person: David Senchermés
T.  +34 696905083
david@apisol.es	
Products: Jams/Jellies/Honey
Brands: APISOL

AZZAYT GROUP	 2212
www.azzayt.es
Contact person: Bernardo Hernández Hernández
T. +34 952026710 - +34 606741848
export@azzayt.com	
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives / Pickles. Organic 
avocado oil, sunflower oil, sesame oil, sesame oil
Brands: CASTIZZO, CASTIZZO TROPICAL, DON OLÉ

BEHER 100% IBÉRICO	 2205
www.beher.com
Contact person: Bernardo Hernández Hernández		
T. +34 622781634
bhhernandez@beher.com	
Products: Iberico and Serrano Ham, Shoulder, loin, chorizo, 
salchichón and panceta, all 100% Iberico
Brands: BEHER

BENEOLIVA EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL	 2310
www.beneoliva.es
Contact person: Manuel Sala Lopez				 
T. +34 965 356 225
beneoliva@beneoliva.es	
Brands: SEÑORÍO DE JAIME ROSELL, BENEOLIVA, EL 
ALMORSAERO

BERNAL ALIMENTACIÓN	 2119 
www.aceitunasbernal.com
Contact person: Ana Bernal	   
T. +34 965310987 - +34 620240731
info@aceitunasbernal.com
Brands: BERNAL
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BIOFACTORIA NATURAE ET SALUS	 2221
www.naturae.es
Contact person: Oscar Leon			 
T.  +34 983100786
export@e-naturae.com	
Products: Non-alcoholic beverages/mineral water, Diet products, 
Organic products, Fruit juices and fruit concentrates, Organic 
nutritional supplements based on aloe vera.
Brands: NATURAE

BUBO BARCELONA	 2230
www.bubo.es
Contact person: Kiko Muñoz				  
T.  +34 936305787
bubo@bubo.es	
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Pastries/Chocolates, Gourmet 
products
Brands: BUBO

CAMPO BADAJOZ	 2115
www.campobadajoz.com
Contact person: Borja Miranda García			 
T.  +34 634164755
borja.miranda@campobadajoz.com	
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Fresh meats and offal, 
Iberian ham and/or serrano ham, Gourmet products, Frozen 
products, Organic products, Wines
Brands: CAMPO BADAJOZ

CARMENCITA USA, INC.	 2320
www.carmencitausa.com
Contact person: Juan José Morón, Luis García, Natalia Navarro	
T. +34 617 46 08 29 (Juanjo) - +1 386 506 26 26 (Luis)
juanjo@carmencita.com 
luis.garcia@carmencita.com 
natalia@carmencita.com	
Products: Spices and seasonings (salt, saffron, etc.), Desserts 
and dessert preparations, Gourmet products, paella kits, paella 
seasoning, saffron, pimenton
Brands: CARMENCITA
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CASA ECEIZA	 2210
www.casaeceiza.com
Contact person: Maite Diez				    
T. +34 943 67 1399
clientes@casaeceiza.com	
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Pastries/Buns/Chocolates
Brands: CASA ECEIZA

CASAS DE HUALDO	 2307
www.dehualdo.com
Contact person: Cristina Aizpún Viñes				  
T. +34  639 04 09 74
sales@casasdehualdo.com	
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Dairy products/Cheeses
Brands: 1- CASAS DE HUALDO (AOVE), 2- QUESOS DE HUALDO 
(QUESO)

				  
CATALIMENT	 2423
www.cataliment.com
Contact person: José Hernández Torres, Maria Jose García 
Balsalobre
T. +34 657898565, +34 657981420			 
josehernandez@cataliment.com 
mariajosegarcia@cataliment.com	
Products: Caviar, Canned fish and seafood, Gourmet products, 
Organic products, Organic products
Brands: CATALIMENT PERLAS / CATALIMENT PEARLS

CERATONIA PLUS	 2415
www.ceratoniaplus.com
Contact person: José María Martínez-Fortún Hernández		
T. +34 968554011
info@ceratoniaplus.com	
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Pastries/Chocolates, 
Ingredients and additives for the food industry, Gourmet products, 
Dietetic products, Organic product, Syrups and sweeteners
Brands: CERATONIA PLUS BLACK ESSENCE Y CERATONIA 
PLUS GOLD ESSENCEC
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CHIQUILIN SPICES	 2314
www.chiquilin.com
Contact person: David Torregrosa				     
T. +34 965 600 292
david@chiquilin.com	
Products: Coffee/Tea/Infusions, Spices and seasonings (salt, 
saffron, etc.), Ingredients and additives for the food industry, 
Spices and seasonings (salt, saffron, etc.), Food industry 
ingredients and additives
Brands: CHIQUILIN, DIANA, MANZANIS, ALAMESA

COCHINILLO FERMIN – TABLADILLO	 2305
www.tabladillo.es
Contact person: Guillermo De Diego				    
T. +34 675699477
export@tabladillo.es	
Products: Fresh meats and offal, Gourmet products, Frozen 
products
Brands: TABLADILLO

CONFILETAS	 2407
www.confiletas.com
Contact person: Lupe Rubio					   
T. +34 968627188
info@confiletas.com	
Products: Bases and products for pastry, Sweets/Cookies/
Biscuits/Pastries/Buns/Chocolates
Brands: CONFILETAS, TARBAL FOOD, BODEGAS SAURA

CONSERVAS ALGUAZAS	 2425
www.conservasalguazas.com
Contact person: José Ángel Pérez				    T. 
+34 663870135
japerez@cvasalguazas.com	
Products: Canned fruits, Canned vegetables, Gourmet products, 
Organic products, Organic products
Brands: SARCE, TOTAN
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CONSERVAS CERQUEIRA	 2108
www.paypay.es
Contact person: Yolanda Comesaña 
T. +34 986233500, +34 649704800
ycomesana@paypay.es	
Products: Canned fish and seafood
Brands: PAYPAY

CONSERVAS DEL NOROESTE S.A - CONNORSA	 2110
www.connorsa.es
Contact person: Carolina Lumbreras		  
T. +34 986708233
clumbreras@connorsa.es	
Products: Canned fish and seafood
Brands: CABO DE PEÑAS

CONSERVAS EL RAAL	 2411
www.conservaselraal.com	
Contact person: Ramona Lopez Arnaldos			    
T. +34 968811718
ramona@conservaselraal.com	
Products: Canned vegetables
Brands: COHEVI, PANORAMA

CONSERVAS FAMILIA CONESA	 2312
www.conservasfamiliaconesa.com	
Contact person: HUI SHEN						   
T. +34 966794253
sales@conservasfamiliaconesa.com	
Products: Canned vegetables
Brands: SAN FUL, GUADIANA, CONESA

CONSERVAS LA BRÚJULA - CONSERVAS RAMÓN PEÑA	 2112
www.conservaslabrujula.com/	
Contact person: Santiago Reigada Bermúdez De La Puente	  
T. +34 671070836
export@grupo-delgado.com	
Products: Canned fish and seafood
Brands: LA BRÚJULA  Y RAMÓN PEÑA

LI
ST

 O
F 

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS
 B

Y 
HA

LL



BOOTH

Summer Fancy Food Show 2023
24

CONSERVAS MARISCADORA	 2118
www.mariscadora.es	
Contact person: Alvaro Gonzalez Garcia
T. +34 637 926 889
export@mariscadora.es	
Products: Canned fish and seafood, Canned fish and seafood, 
Pates, Fish and seafood, Gourmet products, Organic products
Brands: MARISCADORA, MARISCADORA SELECTA, MONTEMAR

CONSORCIO DEL JAMON SERRANO ESPAÑOL	 2214
www.consorcioserrano.es	
Contact person: Carlos Del Hoyo Rodriguez	
T. +34663829750
cdelhoyo@consorcioserrano.com		   
Products: Jamon Iberico and Serran (Ham)	  
Brands: CONSORCIOSERRANO

CYLTEFF- BLONK	 2229	
www.blonkingredients.com 
Contact person: Yolanda de Prado	
T. +34 653873914	  
info@blonk.es		   
Products: Ingredients and additives for food industry, Bread, flours 
and derivatives		   
Brands: CYLTEFF, BLONK, TEFFUP

DULCE DE LECHE MÁRDEL	 2206	
www.dulcedelechemardel.com
Contact person: Guillermo Vitale	
T. 93 8718403
gvitale@caroimport.com
Products:  Jams/Jams/Honey, Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/ 
Pastries/Buns/Chocolates
Brands: DULCE DE LECHE MÁRDEL
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EL AVION SPICES	 2300	
www.elavion.com	
Contact person: Remigio Romero
T. +34 965 600 087
avion@elavion.com
Products: Coffee/Tea/Infusions, Spices and seasonings (salt, 
saffron, etc.), Pasta/Rice, Gourmet Products
Brands: EL AVION, EL AEROPLANO

EL GRAN CARDENAL	 2231
www.elgrancardenal.com
Contact person: Víctor Martín Osona
+34983800026
comercial@elgrancardenal.com
Products: Dairy products/cheese
Brands: EL GRAN CARDENAL

EL PAELLER	 2311
www.elpaeller.com
Contact person: Nacho Valor Urios
T. +34 699 424 624
nacho@elpaeller.com
Products: Canned meat products, Canned fish and seafood, 
Canned vegetables, Pre-cooked dishes (canned, frozen, etc.), 
Gourmet products, Halal products
Brands: EL PAELLER

EMBUTIDOS GOIKOA	 2327
www.goikoa.com
Contact person: Ana Sola
T. +34 629 337 782
export@goikoa.com
Products: Delicatessen, sausages and cured meats
GOIKOA

LI
ST

 O
F 

SP
AN

IS
H 

EX
HI

BI
TO

RS
 B

Y 
HA

LL



BOOTH

Summer Fancy Food Show 2023
26

ESPINALER 1896	 2105
www.espinaler.com
Contact person: Anna Sarrà
T. 625155327
asarra@espinaler.es 
export@espinaler.es
Products: Olives / Pickles, Canned fish and seafood, Canned 
vegetables, Legumes, Pâtés, Fish and seafood, Gourmet products, 
Sauces and dressings, Wines, Cava, Sangria, Beer
Brands: ESPINALER, PEPUS

EUROCAVIAR	 2417
www.eurocaviar.es/en/
Contact person: José Bonilla
T.  +34 680371233
jbonilla@eurocaviar.es
Products: Caviar, Canned fish and seafood, Canned vegetables, 
Canned fish and seafood, Gourmet products, Halal products, Halal 
products	
Brands: ARENFISH, SHIKRAN, BESPHERE

FAROLIVA	 2421
www.faroliva.com	
Contact person: Pablo Martín 
T. +34 683 32 96 46 
pablomartin@faroliva.com 
Products: Olives / Pickles	
Brands: FAROLIVA, EL FARO, OLIVE YOU

FLORBU	 2226
www.florbu.es
Contact person: Michel León
T. +34-947-298361 - +34-646967470
michel.leon@florbu.es 
rdeprada@florbu.es
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Cakes/Pastries/Chocolates, 
Gourmet Products, Wafers and biscuits, plain, wholemeal and without 
added sugar, Galletas y boer, tradicionales, integrales y sin azúcares 
añadidos, Waffeln und Kekse, natur, Vollkorn und ohne Zuckerzusatz, 
Gaufrettes et biscuits, nature, complets et sans sucre ajouté
Brands: FLORBU
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FRUYPER OLIVES	 2409
www.fruyper.com
Contact person: Jose Antonio Perez Sanchez, Daniel Paya Carbonell
T. 968820421 - 629791376
Products: Olives / Pickles
Brands: FRUYPER

GARCIA DE LA CRUZ ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL	 2232
www.garciadelacruzoliveoil.com
Contact person: Michael Mccowan
T. 925460496
michael.mccowan@garciadelacruz.com
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils
Brands: GARCIA DE LA CRUZ

IBERICOS FISAN	 2225
www.fisan.com
Contact person: Felipe Gonzalez Alvarez
T. +34617362283
export@fisan.es
Products: Jamon Iberico and Serran (Ham)
Brands: FISAN

IDILIA FOODS	 2301
www.idilia.es
Contact person: Carles Salsas
T. +34 662 499 352
carles.salsas@idilia.es
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Pastries/Buns/Chocolates, 
Halal Products, Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Cream With Hazelnuts, 
Cocoa Food Preparation.
Brands: COLACAO, NOCILLA, PALADIN
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INDUSTRIAS ALIMENTARIAS DE NAVARRA	 2008
www.grupoian.com
Contact person: Carlos  Pardo  Gascon
T. +34 948 843360
carlos.pardo@grupoian.com
Products: Olives / Pickles, Canned vegetables, Food industry
ingredients and additives, Gourmet products, Sauces and
dressings, Soups / broths
Brands: CARRETILLA, COMARO, MORENITA,  IAN, INTERAL,
ALESVES, YANTAR DE PEPE, LA NOREÑENSE, TABOADA,
CHAMBO

2306JAMONDOR: PASION POR LO BUENO 
www.jamondor.com 
Contact person: Edward Weiss 
T. 1 6463405819
sales@jamondor.com
Brands: JAMONDOR

JAMONES IBÉRICOS BLÁZQUEZ	 2228
www.jamonesblazquez.com/es/
T. 673176340
lsanchez@grupo-blazquez.com
Products: Jamon Iberico and Serran (Ham), Jamon Iberico de
Bellota (acorn), sliced, whole, de boned
Brands: BLÁZQUEZ

LA CURIOSA	 2122
www.lacuriosa.es 
Contact person: Cristóbal Fernández García
T. +34676866157
info@lacuriosa.es
Products: Canned fish and seafood, Pâtés, Gourmet products
Brands: LA CURIOSA
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LÁCTEAS ZAMORO	 2219
www.lacteaszamoro.com
Contact person: Eduardo Hernández Gabriel
T. +34 699 68 58 92
sales@lacteaszamoro.com
Products: Dairy Products/Cheese
Brands: CIUDAD DE SANSUEÑA

MIA FOODS	 2004
www.miafoods.es
Contact person: Comercial
T. +34926266450
comercial@mandul.com
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Pastries/Pastries/Chocolates
Brands: MANDUL, VIRGEN DEL BREZO, EL CATETO, TRADIPAN

MIELES ANTA S.L.	 2109
www.mielesanta.com/en/
Contact person: Conchi Mancebo
T. +34 608187728
conchi.mancebo@mielesanta.com
Products: Jams, Jellies/Honey, Bee pollen
Brands: TOCA

MOLINO DEL GENIL & LAGAR DO SOBRADO	 2111
www.molinodelgenil.com 
www.lagardosobrado.com 
Contact person: Eduardo Rosa Caro
T. +34627527078
eduardorosa@molinodelgenil.es 
mariadelmar@molinodelgenil.es
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils
Brands: MOLINO DEL GENIL, LAGAR DO SOBRADO
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MONTEGIL	 2006
www.montegil.es 
Contact person: José Luis Álvarez Beltra
T. +34 955853404
jlab@montegil.es	
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Olives / Pickles, Canned 
fruits, Dried fruits / Snacks, Gourmet products
Brands: ACEITUNAS MONTEGIL, MONTEGIL, HACIENDA 
MONTEGIL, CITRIC LINE

MUELOLIVA Y MINERVA	 2429
www.mueloliva.es
Contact person: Alberto Cazorla
T. +34 957 54 70 17
nala@mueloliva.es
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils
Brands: VENTA DEL BARÓN, MUELOLIVA PICUDA, MUELOLIVA 
CLÁSICA ALIANZA, FUENSOL

OLEOESTEPA	 2010
www.oleoestepa.com
Contact person: Alberto Gonzalez Otal
T. +34 955913154
areamanager@oleoestepa.com
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Ingredients and additives 
for the food industry, Gourmet products, Organic products, 
Organic products	
Brands: OLEOESTEPA, EGREGIO, ESTEPA VIRGEN

ONESIMUM ORGANIC PRODUCTS	 2207
www.onesimum.com
Contact person: Rafael Buerba Moreno
T. +34 609 540 363
info@onesimum.com
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils, Jams/Jams/Honey, Fruit 
preserves, Vegetable preserves, Sweets/Cookies/Cakes/Pastries/
Buns/Chocolates, Organic Products
Brands: ONESIMUM
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PAFRITAS	 2014
www.pafritas.es
Contact person: David García Castillo
T. 687034622
david@pafritas.net
Products: Dried fruits/Snacks, Gourmet products
Brands: PAFRITAS

PAGO LOS VIVALES SHEEP CHEESE	 2227
www.pagolosvivales.com
Contact person: Jorge Alvarez
T. +34 697 11 45 65
ventas@pagolosvivales.com
Products: Dairy products/Cheese
Brands: PAGO LOS VIVALES

PATATAS FRITAS MARTIRELO	 2209
www.martirelo.es
Contact person: Jorge Redondo Sainz
T. 648040639 - 975185167
jorge@martirelo.es
Products: Bread, flour and derivatives, Potato chips fried and 
picatostes and toasts, fried and toasted
Brands: MARTIRELO

PATATAS FRITAS RUBIO	 2403
LContact person: Uis Fernandez Hidalgo
T. +34 968657262
trade@patatasrubio.com
www.patatasrubio.com
Products: Dried Fruit/Snacks, Halal Products
Brands: INESSENCE, RUBIO, PREMIUM, EXTRAORDINARIAS
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PEIXOTO	 2120
www.opercebeiro.com
Contact person: Manuel Otero
T. 674038392
info@peixoto.es
Products: Canned fish and seafood, Fish and seafood, Fish  
and seafood, Frozen products
Brands: EL ABUELO LELO, O PERCEBEIRO, PEIXOTO

QUESERÍAS ENTREPINARES	 2223
www.entrepinares.es
Contact person: Mario Flecha
T. +34 983457725
marioflecha@entrepinares.es
Products: Dairy Products/Cheese
Brands: ENTREPINARES, ALTOBELLO

QUESOS CERRATO	 2211
Contact person: Dzenita Djuliman Hodzic
www.quesoscerrato.com
T. 0034 619 452 131
ddjuliman@agropalsc.com
Products: Dairy Products/Cheese
Brands: CERRATO TOSTADO, CERRATO UMAMI, CERRATO  
ALMA DE OVEJA, CERRATO 1968, CERRATO IBERICO
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QUESOS ROCINANTE	 2329
www.rocinante.es	
Contact person: Juan Manuel Martínez Mora
T. +34 609 155 888
jmanuelm@rocinante.es
Products: Gourmet products, Organic products, Dairy  
products/cheeses
Brands: MAESE MIGUEL, ROCINANTE, RABEL, MANCHA REAL  
Y ADARGA DE ORO

REAL CONSERVERA ESPAÑOLA	 2124
www.realconservera.com
Contact person: Antonio Caballero
T. +34 646 570 395
exterior@realconservera.com
Products: Canned fish and seafood
Brands: REAL CONSERVERA ESPAÑOLA, SELECCIÓN 1920

REGION DE MURCIA	 2427
www,carm.es
Contact person: Maria Elena Garcia Redón
T. 629126315
mariae.garcia6@carm.es
ORIGEN MURCIA Se trata de una asociación que engloba a todas las 
denominaciones de origen de la Región

SEÑORIOS DE RELLEU	 2315
www.senoriosderelleu.com
Contact person: Hugo Quintanilla Ripoll
T. +34 965984284
hqr@senoriosderelleu.com		
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils
Brands: Señorios de Relleu
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SNACKS EL VALLE	 2328
www.snackselvalle.com
Contact person: Sergio Mayor , Sara Garcia
T. +34 627 827 191 - +34 747 866 392
sergiomayor@snackselvalle.com 
saragarcia@snackselvalle.com
Products: Nuts/Snacks, chips and snacks
Brands: SNACKS EL VALLE

TAPAS SAUCES, CASA SANTOÑA &  
QUESOS EXTRAORDINARIOS	 2113
www.enternational.es
Contact person: Pablo Delgado
T. 0034 687 292 649
pablo@enternational.es
Products: Canned fish and seafood, Smoked and/or salted fish, 
Fish and seafood, Gourmet products, Dairy products/cheeses, 
Sauces and dressings
Brands: TAPAS SAUCES, CASA SANTOÑA, QUESOS LA 
CABEZUELA, FINCA, FUENTILLEZJOS, CASTRUM ERAT, 
CORTES DE MUAR

TE TONIC	 2322
www.te-tonic.com
Contact person: Toni Ruano
T. +34639139196
info@te-tonic.com
Products: Spices and seasonings (salt, saffron, etc.)
Brands: TE TONIC

NAT KEY	 2313
www.nat-hey.com
Contact person: Tomás José Llinares Serra
T. 865 75 96 12
info@deshidratadosdelmediterraneo.com
Products: Fruits, vegetables (fresh, semi-processed), Dried fruits 
and nuts/snacks, Gourmet products, Soups and broths
Brands: NAT HEY
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UBAGO GROUP MARE	 2000
www.ubagogroup.com
Contact person: Carmen Fernández
T. +1 305-989-3115
usa@ubagogroup.com
Products: Canned fish and seafood, Smoked and/or salted fish, 
Fish and seafood, Gourmet products, Frozen products, Frozen 
products	
Brands: UBAGO PREMIUM, NIXE, EL PEÑÓN, HAVESTA, 
MARINARA, FRESCOMAR, MARKIEL

VALENTINA SNACKS	 2308
www.valentinasnacks.com
Contact person: David Bradbury Mañez, Miguel Colomer Peñaranda
T. +34 647498649 - +34 662376648
comexbakery@comexbakery.com 
dbradbury@comexbakery.com 
mcolomer@comexbakery.com
Products: Sweets/Cookies/Biscuits/Cakes/Pastries/Chocolates, 
Bread, Flour and derivatives, Snacks
Brands: VALENTINA SNACKS, SNACKTURAL, ANITIN BAKED & 
CRUNCHY

VALOR	 2318
www.valor.es
Contact person: Gonzalo Sánchez Torres
T. 0034965890950 - 0034605834713
export@valor.es
Products: Sweets/Cakes/Biscuits/Cupcakes/Chocolates
Brands: CHOCOLATES VALOR

VERDE ESMERALDA OLIVE	 2012
www.verdesmeraldaolive.com
Contact person: Marta Pérez Ocaña
T. +34628538226
martapo@verdesmeraldaolive.com
Products: Olive oil and other edible oils
Brands: VERDE ESMERALDA OLIVE
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VICTORIA MIXED PICKLES	 2324
www.victoriamixedpickles.com
Contact person: Iván Murcia
T. +34 661 33 92 41
ivan.murcia@victoriamixedpickles.com
Products: Canned vegetables
Brands: VICTORIA

XUNTA DE GALICIA. CONSELLERÍA DO MAR	 2130
www.xunta.gal
Contact person: Ramón Damián Fernández Conchas
T. +34 981 54 62 61
ramon.fernandez.conchas@xunta.gal
Products: Canned fish and seafood, Fish and seafood canned 
products
Brands: XUNTA DE GALICIA. CONSELLERÍA DO MAR




